101-103; 201-205 @

104-112; 206-215®

301-303 ®
304-306 ®
307 ®

308-310 ®

Classrooms A & B ©
(Down Stairs)

Classrooms C& D ©
(Up Stairs)
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Church Office @ Music Offices ©
Fellowship Hall © Nursery @
Future Chapel © Preschool Office ®
Gathering Place © Rehearsal Room ©
Kitchen ©

Sanctuary ©
Sunday School Office ®
Maintenance Office ® Women's Ministry (16)

& Adult Ed Office

Library ©

Memorial Garden ®

Campus Plan
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